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CONSERVANCY
DISTRICT

WEST LAKES

This brochure contains  helpful 
information about the 

proposed
West Lakes 

Conservancy District

Many of you will have additional 
questions. Please reach out

to one of the contacts listed on 
the following page.  

We are here to help:

CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Why............
Process............

Benefits...........



WHO CAN I CONTACT FOR MORE INFO?

Randy Mull (925) 830-5071, RMull99@gmail.com

Paul Veldman (260) 515-1054, VeldmanPaul@hotmail.com
Dan Lash (260) 499-1911, danlash@mchsi.com

Jim Bougher (260) 246-3529, jmbougher2@gmail.com

Laura Veldman (260) 241-4465, VeldmanLaura@hotmail.com

WHY DOES WEST LAKES NEED 
A CONSERVANCY DISTRICT?

To help mitigate
flooding and improve

water quality.

The Why

HOW DOES THE PETITION WORK?

The petition starts the process.  When the  petition
number of petition signers meets the statutory requirements, the

 the petition is submitted to the courts for review and 
establishment of the conservancy.

The Process

The Benefits

WHAT ARE THE GOALS FOR THE 
CONSERVANCY DISTRICT?

Promote the general health, safety and 
welfare of the area.

.

.

.

Minimize �ooding and its e�ects.
. Improving water quality

Preventing the loss of topsoil erosion.

Reduce the need for volunteers..
Engage elected o�cials to support the
Conservancy District e�orts. 
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Assessed Value Tax at Proposed Rate (.00066)
$100,000
$200,000
$300,000
$400,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$900,000

$67
$133
$200
$267
$334
$400
$467
$534
$600

*Collected on Annual Property Tax Through Noble County
**Estimated Fees

CONSERVANCY DISTRICT


