



This brochure contains helpful information about the proposed
West Lakes
Conservancy District

Why
Process
Benefits



WEST LAKES CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

We are here to help:
Many of you will have additional questions. Please reach out to one of the contacts listed on the following page.



WHY DOES WEST LAKES NEED A CONSERVANCY DISTRICT?

To help mitigate flooding and improve water quality.



The Process



HOW DOES THE PETITION WORK?

The petition starts the process. When the petition number of petition signers meets the statutory requirements, the the petition is submitted to the courts for review and establishment of the conservancy.

Why.....

Process.....

Benefits.....

The Benefits



WHAT ARE THE GOALS FOR THE CONSERVANCY DISTRICT?

- Minimize flooding and its effects.
- Improving water quality
- Preventing the loss of topsoil erosion.
- Reduce the need for volunteers.
- Engage elected officials to support the Conservancy District efforts.
- Promote the general health, safety and welfare of the area.

Assessed Value	Tax at Proposed Rate (.00066)
\$100,000	\$67
\$200,000	\$133
\$300,000	\$200
\$400,000	\$267
\$500,000	\$334
\$600,000	\$400
\$700,000	\$467
\$800,000	\$534
\$900,000	\$600

*Collected on Annual Property Tax Through Noble County
**Estimated Fees

WHO CAN I CONTACT FOR MORE INFO?

Randy Mull (925) 830-5071, RMull99@gmail.com
Paul Veldman (260) 515-1054, VeldmanPaul@hotmail.com
Dan Lash (260) 499-1911, danlash@mchsi.com
Jim Bougher (260) 246-3529, jmbougher2@gmail.com
Laura Veldman (260) 241-4465, VeldmanLaura@hotmail.com